
CONNECTIONS
FROM TO
P1-1

THRU
P1-12

P2-12
THRU
P2-1

LumaLink
CABLE P/N LENGTH L (ft) LumaLink

CABLE P/N LENGTH L (ft)

1062837201 5.0  +0.67/-0 1062837242 205.0  +4.1/-0
1062837202 8.0  +0.67/-0 1062837243 210.0  +4.2/-0
1062837203 10.0  +0.67/-0 1062837244 215.0  +4.3/-0
1062837204 15.0  +0.67/-0 1062837245 220.0  +4.4/-0
1062837205 20.0  +0.67/-0 1062837246 225.0  +4.5/-0
1062837206 25.0  +0.67/-0 1062837247 230.0  +4.6/-0
1062837207 30.0  +1.0/-0 1062837248 235.0  +4.7/-0
1062837208 35.0  +1.0/-0 1062837249 240.0  +4.8/-0
1062837209 40.0  +1.0/-0 1062837250 245.0  +4.9/-0
1062837210 45.0  +1.0/-0 1062837251 250.0  +5.0/-0
1062837211 50.0  +1.0/-0 1062837252 255.0  +5.1/-0
1062837212 55.0  +1.0/-0 1062837253 260.0  +5.2/-0
1062837213 60.0  +1.0/-0 1062837254 265.0  +5.3/-0
1062837214 65.0  +1.3/-0 1062837255 270.0  +5.4/-0
1062837215 70.0  +1.4/-0 1062837256 275.0  +5.5/-0
1062837216 75.0  +1.5/-0 1062837257 280.0  +5.6/-0
1062837217 80.0  +1.6/-0 1062837258 285.0  +5.7/-0
1062837218 85.0  +1.7/-0 1062837259 290.0  +5.8/-0
1062837219 90.0  +1.8/-0 1062837260 295.0  +5.9/-0
1062837220 95.0  +1.9/-0 1062837261 300.0  +6.0/-0
1062837221 100.0  +2.0/-0 1062837262 305.0  +6.1/-0
1062837222 105.0  +2.1/-0 1062837263 310.0  +6.2/-0
1062837223 110.0  +2.2/-0 1062837264 315.0  +6.3/-0
1062837224 115.0  +2.3/-0 1062837265 320.0  +6.4/-0
1062837225 120.0  +2.4/-0 1062837266 325.0  +6.5/-0
1062837226 125.0  +2.5/-0
1062837227 130.0  +2.6/-0
1062837228 135.0  +2.7/-0
1062837229 140.0  +2.8/-0
1062837230 145.0  +2.9/-0
1062837231 150.0  +3.0/-0
1062837232 155.0  +3.1/-0
1062837233 160.0  +3.2/-0
1062837234 165.0  +3.3/-0
1062837235 170.0  +3.4/-0
1062837236 175.0  +3.5/-0
1062837237 180.0  +3.6/-0
1062837238 185.0  +3.7/-0
1062837239 190.0  +3.8/-0
1062837240 195.0  +3.9/-0
1062837241 200.0  +4.0/-0

     BENT BOOT DETAIL  
PREFERRED PIN/BEND

POSITION

NOTES:

1. DIMENSIONS ARE IN in/[mm].

2. CONNECTOR ENDCAPS ARE NOT SHOWN
   BUT INLCUDED.

3. MAX. INSERTION LOSS PER CONNECTOR
   AT 850nm: 0.5dB. CABLE ATTENUATION
   3.0 dB/km MAX. IS NOT UNCLUDED.
   MAX. RETURN LOSS AT 850nm: -20dB.

4. OPERATING TEMPERATURE: 0° TO +60°C.

5. BOTH PRODUCT LABELS ARE PRINTED WITH
    MOLEX P/N AND SERIAL NUMBER.

6. PRELIMINARY RELEASE - PRODUCT HAS NOT
   BEEN FULLY QUALIFIED.
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MAGNETIC POWER
CONNECTOR (2X)

OVERMOLD HOUSING,
BLACK (2X)

12F OPTICAL CABLE MM 50/125µm OM4
WITH ELECTROLUMINESCENT WIRE (GREEN),
⌀4.62mm, RISER

MPO FEMALE CONNECTOR,
FLEXIBEND BOOT (2X)
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CONNECTOR
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